26
ST
EE
L
R
AC
EW

Internal Elbow
45° Flat Elbow
500 & 700 Series Raceway Fittings Ordering Information
PART NUMBERS:
 V711 (Ivory)
 711WH (White)
PART NUMBERS:
 V712 (Ivory)
 712WH (White)
PART NUMBERS:
 V717 (Ivory)
 717WH (White)
PART NUMBERS:
 V718 (Ivory)
 718WH (White)
PART NUMBERS:
 V5703 (Ivory)
 5703WH (White)
Corner Box
PART NUMBERS:
 V5719 (Ivory)
 5719WH (White)
Internal Twist Elbows
PART NUMBERS:
 5711LHA,  5711RHA (Ivory)
 5711LHAWH,  5711RHAWH (White)
Tee
PART NUMBERS:
 V5715 (Ivory)
 5715WH (White)